
Girls Wrestling Schedule 2023-24

Varsity

Date Day Opponent Location Time

11/22/23 Weds Hydration Testing @ NR/Scrimmage 8am

12/2/23 Sat Scrimmage @ Greenview TBA

12/9/23 Sat Hammer and Anvil - Western Brown TBA

12/13/23 Weds Western Brown Duals I TBA

12/17/23 Sun Ross Girls Wrestling Invitational TBA

12/21/23 Thurs Western Brown Duals II TBA

12/23/23 Sat Eaton Womens Invitational TBA

12/30/23 Sat Watkins Memorial TBA

1/11/24 Thurs Tri @ Taylor TBA

1/17/24 Weds Tri @ Williamsburg TBA

1/21/24 Sun Brown Brothers Invitational TBA

2/10/24 Sat Williamsburg Sharpen the Ax TBA

2/17/24 Sat Shelly Ruberg Classic TBA

3/3/24 Sun Regionals TBA
3/8 -3/11/24 Fri-Sun State Tournament @ OSU TBA


